Data sheet

Itemno.: 284-607

Product description: ~ 2-CONDUCTOR GROUND TERMINAL BLOCK

‘#-

Packing unit 25 pieces

Product group

Cross section [mn?]
Cross section [AWG]
Connection method
Weight

Color

Wiring type

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials
Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Strip length from
Strip length to

Strip length

Mounting
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waco

INNOVATTVE COMNECTIONS

1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
0.2 - 10 mm?

24 - 8§ AWG

CAGE CLAMP® CONNECTION
27353 ¢

green-yellow

Front-entry

2

1

33.5 mm

1.32m

10 mm

0.394 in

69 mm

2.72m

12 mm

13 mm

0.49 in

TS 35



