

Item no.: 284-607

Product description: 2-CONDUCTOR GROUND TERMINAL BLOCK





D 1 '	. 0.5	•
Packing	11mit 75	nieces
1 ucking	unit 23	piccos

Product group	1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
Cross section [mm²]	0.2 - 10 mm ²
Cross section [AWG]	24 - 8 AWG
Connection method	CAGE CLAMP® CONNECTION
Weight	27.353 g
Color	green-yellow
Wiring type	Front-entry
No. of connection Points	2
No. of potentials	1
Height	33.5 mm
Height	1.32 in
Width	10 mm
Width	0.394 in
Depth	69 mm
Depth	2.72 in
Strip length from	12 mm
Strip length to	13 mm
Strip length	0.49 in
Mounting	TS 35